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• Used to cut and shape metals softer than the cutting edge of the chisel
• Cutting-edge angle designed to provide greater strength
• Not intended to be used on masonry materials
• Available in a variety of lengths and sizes to fit any application
• Black oxide finish helps rust prevention
• Made in the USA

Item Description UPC Code OAL Body Size Body 
Type

Blade 
Width

Blade 
Style

Weight 
(Lbs) Pkg. Type

Black Oxide Finish

10200 Cold Chisel 1/4-6mm x 5” 045256102009    5  1/4 Hex 1/4-6mm N/A 0.07 Bulk

10201 Cold Chisel 5/16-8mm x 5” 045256102016    5  1/4 Hex 5/16-8mm N/A 0.07 Bulk

10202MAY Cold Chisel 3/8-10mm x 5-1/2” 045256102023 5-1/2  5/16 Hex 3/8-10mm N/A 0.12 Bulk

10204 Cold Chisel 7/16-11mm x 6-1/2” 045256102047    6-1/2  3/8 Hex 7/16-11mm N/A 0.18 Bulk

10205 Cold Chisel 1/2-13mm x 6” 045256102054    6  7/16 Hex 1/2-13mm N/A 0.26 Bulk

10209 Cold Chisel 7/8-22mm x 6-1/2” 045256102092    6-1/2  1/2 Hex 7/8-22mm N/A 0.36 Bulk

10212 Cold Chisel 3/4-19mm x 7” 045256102122    7  3/8 Hex 3/4-19mm N/A 0.58 Bulk

10216 Cold Chisel 7/8-22mm x 7-1/2” 045256102160    7-1/2  3/4 Hex 7/8-22mm N/A 0.89 Bulk

10220 Cold Chisel 1-25mm x 8” 045256102207    8  7/8 Hex 1-25mm N/A 1.27 Bulk

10237 Cold Chisel 9/32-7mm x 5” 045256102375    5  1/4 Hex 9/32-7mm N/A 0.07 Bulk

Long Chisels, Black Oxide

10206 Cold Chisel 1/2-13mm x 9” 045256102061    9  7/16 Hex 1/2-13mm N/A 0.39 Bulk

10207 Cold Chisel 1/2-13mm x 12” 045256102078    12  7/16 Hex 1/2-13mm N/A 0.53 Bulk

10210 Cold Chisel 5/8-16mm x 12” 045256102108    12  1/2 Hex 5/8-16mm N/A 0.69 Bulk

10213 Cold Chisel 3/4-19mm x 12” 045256102139    12  5/8 Hex 3/4-19mm N/A 1.05 Bulk

10215 Cold Chisel 3/4-19mm x 18” 045256102153    18  5/8 Hex 3/4-19mm N/A 1.65 Bulk

10217 Cold Chisel 7/8-22m x 12” 045256102177    12  3/4 Hex 7/8-22m N/A 1.52 Bulk

10219 Cold Chisel 7/8-22mm x 18” 045256102191    18  3/4 Hex 7/8-22mm N/A 2.37 Bulk

10221 Cold Chisel 1-25mm x 12” 045256102214    12  3/4 Hex 1-25mm N/A 1.50 Bulk

10222 Cold Chisel 1-25mm x 18” 045256102221    18  3/4 Hex 1-25mm N/A 2.33 Bulk

Blast Finish

70200 1/4” Cold Chisel 045256702001    5  1/4 Hex  1/4 N/A 0.07 Bulk

70201 5/16” Cold Chisel 045256702018    5  1/4 Hex  5/16 N/A 0.07 Bulk

70202 3/8” Cold Chisel 045256702025    5  5/16 Hex  3/8 N/A 0.11 Bulk

70204 7/16” Cold Chisel 045256702049    6  3/8 Hex  7/16 N/A 0.19 Bulk

70205 1/2” Cold Chisel 045256702056    6  7/16 Hex  1/2 N/A 0.25 Bulk

70206 1/2” x 9” Cold Chisel 045256702063    9  7/16 Hex  1/2 N/A 0.40 Bulk

70207 1/2” x 12” Cold Chisel 045256702070    12  7/16 Hex  1/2 N/A 0.53 Bulk

70209 5/8” Cold Chisel 045256702094    6-1/2  1/2 Hex  5/8 N/A 0.37 Bulk

70210 5/8” x 12” Cold Chisel 045256702100    12  1/2 Hex  5/8 N/A 0.69 Bulk

70212 3/4” Cold Chisel 045256702124    7  5/8 Hex  3/4 N/A 0.60 Bulk

70213 3/4” x 12” Cold Chisel 045256702131    12  5/8 Hex  3/4 N/A 1.09 Bulk

70216 7/8” Cold Chisel 045256702162    7-1/2  3/4 Hex  7/8 N/A 0.89 Bulk

70217 7/8” x 12” Cold Chisel 045256702179    12  3/4 Hex  7/8 N/A 1.51 Bulk

70219 7/8” x 18” Cold Chisel 045256702193    18  3/4 Hex  7/8 N/A 2.36 Bulk

70220 1” x 8" Cold Chisel 045256702209    8  7/8 Hex 1 N/A 1.25 Bulk

70221 1” x 12” Cold Chisel 045256702216    12  3/4 Hex 1 N/A 1.53 Bulk
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Item Description UPC Code

70000 3/32” x 5” Solid Punch     045256700007    

70001 1/8” Solid Punch   045256700014    

70002 3/16”  Solid Punch  045256700021    

70003 1/4” Solid Punch 045256700038    

70004 1/16” X 5” Solid Punch     045256700045    

70005 5/32” X 5” Solid Punch     045256700052    

70105 5/16” X 6” Solid Punch     045256701059    

70200 1/4” Cold Chisel 045256702001    

70201 5/16” Cold Chisel 045256702018    

70202 3/8” Cold Chisel 045256702025    

70204 7/16” Cold Chisel 045256702049    

70205 1/2” Cold Chisel 045256702056    

70206 1/2” x 9” Cold Chisel 045256702063    

70209 5/8” Cold Chisel 045256702094    

70210 5/8” x 12” Cold Chisel 045256702100    

70212 3/4” Cold Chisel 045256702124    

70213 3/4” x 12” Cold Chisel 045256702131    

70216 7/8” Cold Chisel 045256702162    

70217 7/8” x 12” Cold Chisel 045256702179    

70219 7/8” x 18” Cold Chisel 045256702193    

70220 1” Cold Chisel 045256702209    

70221 1” x 12” Cold Chisel 045256702216    

70301 3/8” X 6-1/2” Solid Punch  045256703015    

71000 1/6” Pin Punch 045256710006    

71001 3/32” Pin Punch 045256710013    

71002 1/8” Pin Punch 045256710020    

71003 5/32” Pin Punch 045256710037    

71003 5/32” Pin Punch 045256710037    

71004 3/16” Pin Punch 045256710044    

Punch & Chisel Display
80240 - 132 PC. Display Quantity (3) per item
80241 - 88 PC. Display Quantity (2) per item

Di
sp

lay
s

Item Description UPC Code

71004 3/16” Pin Punch 045256710044    

71005 1/4” Pin Punch 045256710051    

71005 1/4” Pin Punch 045256710051    

71019 5/16” Pin Punch 045256710198    

71019 5/16” Pin Punch 045256710198    

71105 3/8” x 6” Pin Punch 045256711058    

71105 3/8” x 6” Pin Punch 045256711058    

71300 Rivet Buster 045256713007    

72003 1/4” Line-Up Punch 045256720036    

72010 1/8” Line-Up Punch 045256720104    

72011 5/32” Line-Up Punch 045256720111    

72012 3/16” Line-Up Punch 045256720128    

72021 3/32” x 8” Line-Up Punch 045256720210    

73001 5/16” x 4-1/2” Prick Punch 045256730011    

73002 3/8” Prick Punch 045256730028    

74000 1/4” Center Punch, 3/32” 
Point 045256740003    

74000 1/4” Center Punch, 3/32” 
Point 045256740003    

74001 5/16” Center Punch, 5/32” 
Point 045256740010    

74001 5/16” Center Punch, 5/32” 
Point 045256740010    

74002 3/8” Center Punch, 5/32” 
Point 045256740027    

74002 3/8” Center Punch, 5/32” 
Point 045256740027    

74003 1/2” Center Punch, 5/16” 
Point 045256740034    

74004 5/8” Center Punch, 3/8” Point 045256740041    
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Item Description UPC Code QTY

12300 3” Mason Chisel 045256123004    2

12301 3 1/2” Mason Chisel 045256123011    2

12302 4” Mason Chisel 045256123028    2

12311 3” Floor Chisel 045256123110    2

25003 Pilot Punch 1/8” x 4” 045256250038    2

25005 Pilot Punch 3/16” x 4-1/2” 045256250052    2

25007 Pilot Punch 1/4” x 5-1/2” 045256250076    2

25008 Pilot Punch 5/16” x 6” 045256250083    2

25075 Drift Punch 3/4-19mm x 8” 045256250755    2

25076 Drift Punch 1/2-13mm x 7” 045256250762    2

30202 2 1/4” Mason Chisel 045256302027    2

70000 3/32” x 5” Solid Punch     045256700007    2

70001 1/8” Solid Punch   045256700014    2

70002 3/16”  Solid Punch  045256700021    2

70003 1/4” Solid Punch 045256700038    2

70004 1/16” X 5” Solid Punch     045256700045    2

70200 1/4” Cold Chisel 045256702001    2

70201 5/16” Cold Chisel 045256702018    2

70202 3/8” Cold Chisel 045256702025    2

70204 7/16” Cold Chisel 045256702049    2

70205 1/2” Cold Chisel 045256702056    2

70207 1/2” x 12” Cold Chisel 045256702070    2

70209 5/8” Cold Chisel 045256702094    2

70210 5/8” x 12” Cold Chisel 045256702100    2

70212 3/4” Cold Chisel 045256702124    2

70213 3/4” x 12” Cold Chisel 045256702131    2

70216 7/8” Cold Chisel 045256702162    2

Item Description UPC Code QTY

70217 7/8” x 12” Cold Chisel 045256702179    2

70220 1” Cold Chisel 045256702209    2

70221 1” x 12” Cold Chisel 045256702216    2

70301 3/8” X 6-1/2” Solid Punch  045256703015    2

71000 1/6” Pin Punch 045256710006    2

71001 3/32” Pin Punch 045256710013    2

71002 1/8” Pin Punch 045256710020    2

71003 5/32” Pin Punch 045256710037    2

71004 3/16” Pin Punch 045256710044    2

71019 5/16” Pin Punch 045256710198    2

71105 3/8” x 6” Pin Punch 045256711058    2

71300 Rivet Buster 045256713007    2

72003 1/4” Line-Up Punch 045256720036    2

72010 1/8” Line-Up Punch 045256720104    2

72011 5/32” Line-Up Punch 045256720111    2

72012 3/16” Line-Up Punch 045256720128    2

72013 5/16” x 12” Line-Up Punch 045256720135    2

73001 5/16” x 4-1/2” Prick Punch 045256730011    2

73002 3/8” Prick Punch 045256730028    2

74000 1/4” Center Punch, 3/32” 
Point 045256740003    2

74001 5/16” Center Punch, 5/32” 
Point 045256740010    2

74002 3/8” Center Punch, 5/32” 
Point 045256740027    2

74003 1/2” Center Punch, 5/16” 
Point 045256740034    2

80242 - 102 PC Punch & Chisel Display
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